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Dental
Clinic
Reception

Type D1A/F/W : 9” x 9” Frame ADA Room ID

Type D1A-3"x 9" w/
1-1/2" x 1/32" ADA

A

Tactile Numerals
& Grade Il Braille
GOW Subsurface Color BG

Type F-6"x 9"

A

Removable F-Unit
GOW Subsurface Color BG

US Flag "Watermark"

A

on 5-3/16" x 9" x 1/16"
Clear Acrylic Insert

5-3/16"x 9"

A

Clear Acetate Insert
w/Copy

#540 Dark Bronze Frame

VA/Dur/dwg/CBOC Bldg.17

WWW.CREATIVESIGNAGE.COM

9101 51st PLACE COLLEGE PARK, MARYLAND 20740

PHONE 301.345.3700 FAX 301.220.0289

CREATIVE SIGNAGE SYSTEMS

A

Sign frames to contain 75% Recycled content.

Sign backing to be an Environmentally Preferable Product (EPP Downstream Certified)
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Note: All drawings, notations and design themes expressed herein remain the sole property of Creative Signage Systems and may not be reproduced without written consent.
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-1/2" x 1/32"

1
ADA Tactile Numeral
& Grade |l Braille

GOW Subsurface Color BG
#540 Dark Bronze Frame
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Sign backing to be an Environmentally Preferable Product (EPP Downstream Certified)

Type D1A/W : 3” x 9” Frame ADA Room #
Sign frames to contain 75% Recycled content.
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5- 1/4" Graphic
Subsurface Screenprinted
GOW Subsurface BG

il

WOMEN 1" x 1/32"
ADA Tactile Letters
& Grade Il Braille

#540 Dark Bronze Frame

STAIRS

Type SA/W: 9” x 9” ADA Restroom ID & Stairway Signs

Sign frames to contain 75% Recycled content.
Sign backing to be an Environmentally Preferable Product (EPP Downstream Certified)
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Note: All drawings, notations and design themes expressed herein remain the sole property of Creative Signage Systems and may not be reproduced without written consent.
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1 %."Oak Header
Arial Black Vinyl Copy
Gannett Off White B/G
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Dental Cli
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1 %"Oak Header
Arial Black Vinyl Copy
Gannett Off White B/G
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Elevators
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A

WARNING:

Do Not Use Elevators

In Case Of Fire Or Other
Electrical Emergencies.
Use Marked Exits.

1C
Clinic

VAMC Durham, NC
First Floor

Main Entrance

Parking Garage T

Dental Clinic

ENT/Plastics

o

18"

You Are @

Lab/EKG ! ! X-Ray

Information

GI Clinic Emergency

Department

Fulton
Street
Entrance

Eye Clinic

Type VIW : 18” x 18” Framed Evacuation Plan with Changeable Insert

__Arial Bold White SubsurfaceCopy

Fire Red Subsurface
Color BG

Window
Accommodates

Computer Generated
Slide-In Floorplan

< #540 Dark Bronze Frame

Sign frames to contain 75% Recycled content.

Sign backing to be an Environmentally Preferable Product (EPP Downstream Certified)

VA/Dur/dwg/CBOC Bldg.17
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Warning: Z 0
- Fire Red Subsurface BG SR
White Arial Bold SubsurfaceCopy Z S
Elevators shall not be used = 28
in case of fire or o ° 1
electrical emergency <5\
Use designated exits
[ @) E ;
No Smoking =k
By order of the fire chief +__#540 Derk Bronze Frame g =
5| | on
i / S % >
|2 Q
S
Type V3/W : 9” x 9” Framed Elevator Warning §
Sign frames to contain 75% Recycled content. f
Sign backing to be an Environmentally Preferable Product (EPP Downstream Certified) g S;

Note: All drawings, notations and design themes expressed herein remain the sole property of Creative Signage Systems and may not be reproduced without written consent.
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A

What To Do In Case |
Of Fire: < WmteAr,;|rg§§%§g§3#:§ggfp?/

R RESCUE

Immediate life saving and CLOSE THAT DOOR!

ALARM

Pull the alarm and call x6099 giving exact location and information.

A
C CONFINE
E

Close doors and windows to prevent fire/smoke spread.

EXTINGUISH

Know locations of and how to use fire extinguishers.

#540 Dark Bronze Frame

Type E/W : 6” x 9” Framed RACE - Pull Box

Sign frames to contain 75% Recycled content.
Sign backing to be an Environmentally Preferable Product (EPP Downstream Certified)

VA/Dur/dwg/CBOC Bldg.17
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9101 51st PLACE COLLEGE PARK, MARYLAND 20740
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PHONE 301.345.3700 FAX 301.220.0289

Drawn By: MEA
1

Olss &
Z &8 &7
o 8
= O
S e
Az B
=
4
‘E)&
'7)'5>‘
<58
>
el
e

Note: All drawings, notations and design themes expressed herein remain the sole property of Creative Signage Systems and may not be reproduced without written consent.
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PR
I
Exterior Sign Extrusions to contain a Minimum of 75% Recycled Content
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Type 6/325 - Post & Panel (D/F)

Post & Panel




